King's North
8:00 AM
6/4/2022

Hole
1
la
2
2a
3
3a
4
4a
5
5a
6
6a
7
7a
8
8a
9
9a
10
10a
11
11a
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Currie James
MEADER  |WILLIAM
Smalley Daniel
Hardin Martin
Adams Richard
Horsman |John
Corpening [Anthoine
Johnson Ralph
Yeatts Gary
Cashion Jeffrey
Salter Benjamin
Crocitto Peter
STASZKO MITCHELL
Cloyd Matthew
Johnstone |Bob
Thompson |Ron
Lightfoot |Rodney
Walker Richard
holl keith
Fisher Stephen
McBee Johnny
Brash Raymond
Wigington [John
Romano Steve
Dabbs Craig
Burford Doug
Wolfe Scott
Gerard Thomas
Thompson |Steven

Nowlin Robert
Ewing Roger
Justice Tommy
Overstreet [Robert
Markle Richard
Deveault Milke
Spicer Roy
Coleman Alvester
Henry Ronald
Villanueva |Ruben
Ceville Orlando
Rodgers Jerry
Bradshaw |Ronald
Turner Steven
Kircher Hartmann
JONES ROBERT
Gilbert Charles
Rasmussen |Geoffrey
Combs Doug
Johnson James
Parnacott Leslie
Naasko Aaron
Skelly Kevin
Wyatt Karlen
KLINGER BRYAN
Krantz Scott
Kuhn Robert
Brown Bruce
Oliphant Johnnie

Leslie Donald
Hodge Myron
EDWARDS ROBERT
Harris Dennis
Hansel John
May Terry
Hughes Raymond
desjarlais martin
McCullough [Richard
Love Jake
Sjoberg John
Oakes Armando
Hibbitts Paul
Thompson  [Derrick
Stokes, Jr. David
Wright William
Hughes Michael
Eidsaune David
Hall woodrow
Warren Robert
Brosnan Paul
Peterson Todd
Robertson Tim
Chevis Wilber
LINK Rainer
Oliver Il Guy
Sinon Patrick
Scholz Ronald
Prichard Johnnie

Harkins Jr. Patrick
Jones William (Bill)
Yuris Wayne
CHERRYHOLMES |JAMES
CHILDRESS MIKE
Drum Douglas
Farmer Mark
Oates Andrew
Loner Jeffery
Drake Charles
lundy george
Sosnowski Richard
nunez Cris
Blair Doug
Weaver Kenneth
Carey Edward
Smith Clyde
Vaubel Gail
Albro Trevor
Kinzly Daniel
Vicuna Frank
Fisher Vernon
McArthur William
Marshall Jr Robert (Bob)
McNaughton Brian
D'Ercole John
Soles Joseph
Stovin Scott
Dawsey Don




